
Legislator Hometown Email Phone Number
Sonia Eubanks Barker Smackover sonia.barker@arkansashouse.org 870-814-7605
Howard M. Beaty, Jr. Crossett howard.beaty@arkansashouse.org
Rick Beck Center Ridge rick.beck@arkansashouse.org 501-912-1441
Mary Bentley Perryville mary.bentley@arkansashouse.org 501-889-3556
Mark Berry Ozark mark.berry@arkansashouse.org
Stan Berry Dover stan.berry@arkansashouse.org 479-970-7982
Justin Boyd Fort Smith justin.boyd.pharm.d@gmail.com 479-262-2156
Kenneth Bragg Sheridan kenwbragg@gmail.com 870-917-9205
Harlan Breaux Holiday Island harlan.breaux@arkansashouse.org 479-981-3170
Keith Brooks Little Rock keith.brooks@arkansashouse.org 501-744-6080
Karilyn Brown Sherwood karilyn.brown@arkansashouse.org 501-580-9000
Joshua Bryant Rogers joshua.bryant@arkansashouse.org 501-500-2206
John P. Carr Rogers john.carr@arkansashouse.org
Frances Cavenaugh Walnut Ridge frances.cavenaugh@arkansashouse.org 870-886-4000
Craig Christiansen Bald Knob craigchristiansendistrict47@gmail.com 870-692-8273
Joe Cloud Russellville joe.cloud@arkansashouse.org 479-858-8033
Bruce Coleman Mountainburg bruce.coleman@arkansashouse.org 479-806-6925
Cameron Cooper Romance cameron.cooper@arkansashouse.org 501-230-5635
Gary Deffenbaugh Van Buren gary.deffenbaugh@arkansashouse.org 479-719-8197
Jim Dotson Bentonville jim.dotson@arkansashouse.org 479-222-1234
Les Eaves Searcy les.eaves@arkansashouse.org 501-827-1344
Jon S. Eubanks Paris jon.eubanks@arkansashouse.org 479-438-0533
Brian Evans Cabot brian.evans@arkansashouse.org 501-941-4002
Lanny Fite Benton lanny.fite@att.net 501-317-2400
Jack Fortner Yellville jack.fortner@arkansashouse.org 870-656-7664
Tony Furman Benton tony.furman@arkansashouse.org
Jimmy Gazaway Paragould jimmy.gazaway@arkansashouse.org 870-215-1243
Justin Gonzales Okolona justinrory@yahoo.com 870-245-6365
Michelle Gray Melbourne michelle.gray@arkansashouse.org 870-291-2515
Delia Haak Centerton delia.haak@arkansashouse.org 479-238-4671
Spencer Hawks Conway spencer.hawks@arkansashouse.org 501-764-6847



David Hillman Almyra david.hillman@arkansashouse.org 870-830-3004
Mike Holcomb Pine Bluff mike.holcomb@arkansashouse.org 870-489-7177
Steve Hollowell Forrest City steve.hollowell@arkansashouse.org 870-270-3831
Lane Jean Magnolia l_jean@sbcglobal.net 870-904-1856
Joe Jett Success joe.jett@arkansashouse.org 870-276-5319
Lee Johnson Greenwood lee.johnson@arkansashouse.org 479-883-6393
Jack Ladyman Jonesboro jackladyman@gmail.com 870-340-7499
Mark Lowery Maumelle markdlowery@mac.com 501-837-5221
Robin Lundstrum Elm Springs robin.lundstrum@arkansashouse.org 479-957-1959
Roger Lynch Lonoke roger.lynch@arkansashouse.org 501-412-8959
John Maddox Mena john.maddox@arkansashouse.org 479-394-6060
Mark McElroy Tillar mdmcelroy1@yahoo.com
Richard McGrew Hot Springs mcgrewrep22@gmail.com 501-623-2481
Gayla McKenzie Gravette gayla.mckenzie@arkansashouse.org 479-787-6411
Ron McNair Alpena rmcnair1950@gmail.com 870-754-7962
Stephen Meeks Greenbrier stephen.meeks@arkansashouse.org 501-314-9250
Josh Miller Heber Springs josh.miller@arkansashouse.org 501-365-3599
Jon Milligan Lake City jonmilligan@ymail.com 870-219-1261
John Payton Wilburn john.payton@arkansashouse.org 501-362-5815
Clint Penzo Springdale clint.penzo@arkansashouse.org 479-466-6681
Aaron Pilkington Knoxville aaron.pilkington@arkansashouse.org 479-308-8384
David Ray Maumelle david.ray@arkansashouse.org
Marcus Richmond Harvey richmond4staterep@gmail.com 479-229-4416
Johnny Rye Truman john.rye1956@gmail.com 870-919-3690
Keith Slape Compton keith.slape@arkansashouse.org 870-715-5623
Brandt Smith Jonesboro brandt.smith@arkansashouse.org 870-351-7459
Stu Smith Batesville stu22200@yahoo.com 870-612-3974
Nelda Speaks Mountain Home nelda@neldaspeaks.com 870-421-2552
Dwight Tosh Jonesboro dwight.tosh@arkansashouse.org 870-926-0423
Kendon Underwood Cave Springs kendon.underwood@arkansashouse.org 479-644-8461
Deanne Vaught Horatio deann.vaught@arkansashouse.org 870-832-2638



Jeff Wardlaw Hermitage jeff@jeffwardlaw.com 870-226-9501
Danny Watson Hope danny.watson@arkansashouse.org 870-703-5524
Richard Womack Arkadelphia richard@richardwomack.com 870-403-6287
Jim Wooten Beebe wjewooten@aol.com 501-858-7403


